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Routine for Annual Examination 2023

Class-8 (BV)
Exam Time: (10:00 AM-01:00 PM) Exam Start: 23" November, 2023

DATE DAY SUBJECT
23-11-2023 Thursday Bangla-1
26-11-2023 Sunday English-1
28-11-2023 Tuesday Bangla-2
30-11-2023 Thursday English-2
02-12-2023 Saturday Mathematics
04-12-2023 Monday Science
06-12-2023 Wednesday Religion
09-12-2023 Saturday BGS
10-12-2023 Sunday ICT

Academic Program for December 2023

Date Program Timing
11 December, 2023 to Holidays
17" December, 2023 (Total 7 Days)
18" December, 2023 Preparation for Class Party & Class _ _
19" December, 2023 Room Decoration 9:30 AM-01:00 PM

Annual Examination Result, Class

th . 05
20" December, 2023 Party, Anniversary & Cultural Program 08:30 AM-05:00 PM

23 December, 2023 to Re-Admission-2024

315 December, 2023 (Only for Passing Students) 09:00 AM-02:00 PM

To get examination routine online visit www.Libertyintschool.edu.bd or scan QR code above.
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Routine for Annual Examination 2023

Class-9 (BV)
Exam Time: (10:00 AM-01:00 PM) Exam Start: 23" November, 2023
DATE DAY SUBJECT
23-11-2023 Thursday Biology/Accounting
25-11-2023 Saturday Physics/Business Entrepreneurship
26-11-2023 Sunday ICT
27-11-2023 Monday Chemistry/Finance & Banking
28-11-2023 Tuesday Religion
30-11-2023 Thursday English-1
02-12-2023 Saturday Bangla-1
04-12-2023 Monday Mathematics
06-12-2023 Wednesday Higher Mathematics/Agriculture
07-12-2023 Thursday Bangla-2
09-12-2023 Saturday English-2
10-12-2023 Sunday BGS/Science
Academic Program for December 2023
Date Program Timing
11™" December, 2023 to Holidays

17th December, 2023

(Total 7 Days)

18t December, 2023

19t December, 2023

Preparation for Class Party & Class
Room Decoration

9:30 AM-01:00 PM

20" December, 2023

Annual Examination Result, Class
Party, Anniversary & Cultural Program

08:30 AM-05:00 PM

23 December, 2023 to
31st December, 2023

Re-Admission-2024
(Only for Passing Students)

09:00 AM-02:00 PM

To get examination routine online visit www.Libertyintschool.edu.bd or scan QR code above.




